StaySafe Rescue First Aid Kit

Product #

Features

Specifications

CK98409-CK12

Stay safe with this 62-piece rescue kit.Includes
case, glove, one roll of tape, one plastic whistle,
tweezers, one hot/cold pack, scissors, rain
poncho, flashlight, one 50" X 82" emergency
blanket, ten cotton balls, ten safety pins, five
BZK swabs, four iodine pads, two sting relief,
four alcohol pads, ten adhesive bandages, two
butterfly bandages, one wound dressing, two
finger bandages, and two 2" X 2" gauze
pads.Material: 210d Nylon.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Red



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Pr

Cost/Qu
antity

Cost on
P

ice

12

$84.52

24

$57.3

100

$55.3

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

8-1/4" H x 19-5/8" W

Centered on Front Pocket 2-1/4" H x 5" W

150

$53.06

250

$51.38

400

$50.58
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