

StaySafe Rescue First Aid Kit



Product #	CK98409-CK12
Features	Stay safe with this 62-piece rescue kit.Includes case, glove, one roll of tape, one plastic whistle, tweezers, one hot/cold pack, scissors, rain poncho, flashlight, one 50"" X 82"" emergency blanket, ten cotton balls, ten safety pins, five BZK swabs, four iodine pads, two sting relief, four alcohol pads, ten adhesive bandages, two butterfly bandages, one wound dressing, two finger bandages, and two 2" X 2" gauze pads.Material: 210d Nylon.
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Red

Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	8-1/4" H x 19-5/8" W
Imprint Area	Centered on Front Pocket 2-1/4" H x 5" W

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	12	24	100	150	250	400
Cost on P	\$84.52	\$57.3	\$55.3	\$53.06	\$51.38	\$50.58